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    Adatt./Suitable:

 ATE

  10.0711-5133.3

 FORD

  1 356 184

  3M5T-2B372-DA

 EPS

  1.960.002

 KW

  460 002

 

  

  

   

21.0002

  
SENSORI DI NUMERO DI GIRI RUOTA  

 

(Legenda) 1

  

 

 

L 
------ 
- - -

L1 
------ 
24,9

Hall 
------ 
Effect

 
    Engine Year

 FORD

 C-MAX I 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 TDCi G8DA, G8DB, G8DD  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 TDCi G8DC, MTDA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 TDCi GPDA, HHDA, HHDB  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 Ti-VCT --  03/07

 C-MAX I 1.6 Ti-VCT --  12/07

 C-MAX I 1.8 QQDA, QQDB  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.8 QQDC  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.8 TDCi KKDA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 AODA, AODB, AODE, SYDA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 CNG SYDA  04/09 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 LPG SYDA  06/08 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD, G6DG  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 TDCi G6DC, G6DE, G6DF  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 09/10

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 HWDA, HWDB  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 TDCi G8DA, G8DB  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 TDCi HHDA, HHDB  02/05 03/07
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 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 Ti HXDA, SIDA  08/04 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 CSDA, CSDB  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 Q7DA, QQDA, QQDB  04/04 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 QQDC  09/05 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  01/06 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 TDCi KKDA  01/05 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 2.0 AODA, AODB, SYDA  03/04 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD, G6DG  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 2.0 TDCi G6DC, G6DE, G6DF  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS II 1.4 ASDA, ASDB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 TDCi
G8DA, G8DB, G8DD, G8DE,
G8DF

 11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 TDCi G8DC, MTDA  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 TDCi
GPDA, GPDB, GPDC, HHDA,
HHDB

 01/05 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 Ti HXDA, HXDB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 Ti-VCT --  12/07

 FOCUS II 1.8 QQDB  03/06 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  01/06 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.8 Flexifuel QQDD  12/05 01/08

 FOCUS II 1.8 TDCi KKDA, KKDB  01/05 09/12

 FOCUS II 2.0 AODA, AODB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 2.0 CNG SYDA  04/09 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.0 LPG SYDA  06/08 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 2.0 TDCi G6DE, G6DF  11/04 01/08

 FOCUS II 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.5 RS JZDA  01/09 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.5 ST HYDA  10/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Cabriolet 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 10/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Cabriolet 2.0 AODA, AODB  10/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Cabriolet 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  10/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.4 ASDA, ASDB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 11/04 07/11

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi G8DA  12/07

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi
G8DA, G8DB, G8DD, G8DE,
G8DF

 11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi G8DC, MTDA  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi GPDA, GPDC, HHDA, HHDB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 Ti HXDA, HXDB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 Q7DA, QQDB  03/06 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 Flexifuel --  12/05 01/08

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  01/06 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 TDCi KKDA, KKDB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 AODA, AODB  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 LPG SYDA  06/08 07/11

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  11/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 TDCi G6DE, G6DF  11/04 01/08

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 07/11

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.4 ASDA, ASDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi
G8DA, G8DB, G8DD, G8DE,
G8DF

 04/05 09/12
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 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi G8DC  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi HHDA, HHDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 Ti HXDA, HXDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 QQDB  03/06 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 Flexifuel --  12/05 01/08

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  06/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 TDCi KKDA, KKDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 2.0 AODA, AODB  04/05 07/11

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 07/11

 MONDEO III 1.6 EcoBoost --  02/11

 MONDEO III 1.6 EcoBoost JTBB  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 TDCi T1BA, T1BB, T1BC  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 Ti KGBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 Ti PNBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 Ti RHBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.8 TDCi FFBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.8 TDCi KHBA, QYBA  06/07

 MONDEO III 2.0 AOBA, AOBC, TBBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 EcoBoost TPBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA, TBBB  03/09 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 LPG TBBA  07/09 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 SCTi TNBA  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi AZBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi AZBC, UKBA, UKBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi KLBA, LPBA, TYBA  11/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi QXBA, QXBB, UFBA, UFBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi TXBA, TXBB  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.2 TDCi KNBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.2 TDCi Q4BA  03/08 10/10

 MONDEO III 2.3 SEBA  07/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.5 HUBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi T1BA, T1BB, T1BC  12/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.6 Ti PNBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.6 Ti RHBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.8 TDCi FFBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.8 TDCi KHBA, QYBA  06/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 AOBA, AOBC, TBBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA, TBBB  03/09 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 LPG TBBA  07/09 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi AZBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi KLBA, LPBA, TYBA  11/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi QXBA, QXBB, UFBA, UFBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi TXBA, TXBB  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.2 TDCi Q4BA  03/08 10/10

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.3 SEBA  07/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.5 HUBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 EcoBoost JTBA  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 TDCi T1BA, T1BB, T1BC  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 Ti KGBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 Ti PNBA  03/07 12/10

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 Ti RHBA  03/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.8 TDCi FFBA  03/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.8 TDCi KHBA, QYBA  06/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 AOBA, AOBC, TBBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 EcoBoost TPBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA, TBBB  03/09 09/14
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 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 LPG TBBA  07/09 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 SCTi TNBA  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi AZBA  03/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi AZBC, UKBA, UKBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi KLBA, LPBA, TYBA  11/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi QXBA, QXBB, UFBA, UFBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi TXBA, TXBB  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.2 TDCi KNBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.2 TDCi Q4BA  03/08 10/10

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.3 SEBA  07/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.5 HUBA  03/07 12/12

 


